2022
English (UK) Euro
The complete prompting solution.
Price List V22.2.0
Part No. Part Description Extended Description Further Information € EURO Code
Master Series Analog 1
SW-
QMASTERV6SP

PSP17FHPP
Professional Series
17" with Folding Hood
and Pro Plate
Reading Range: 6 m (20 ft),
Brightness: 420 Nits, Aspect Ratio:
4:3, Contrast Ratio: 500:1,
Resolution: 720 x 400, Image
Reverse: Yes. Includes Folding
Hood and Pro Plate
17" PSP monitor, Folding
hood and bracket set, Pro
PlatePower cable (2m)
7
€4,270 A
OCU-PSP17PTZ 17" Professional
Series PTZ Package
17" Professional Series On-
Camera prompter. Suitable for use
with PTZ camera systems

case
3
€1,840 A
OCU-
SSPDSLR/PRO
MO
DSLR Starter Series
iPad Bundle
SSPDSLR iPad On-Camera Unit
package plus Camera Mounting
Plate and Rails, Accessories
Mounting Bar and Bluetooth
keyboard controller
4
€1,050 A
OCU-SSP19 19" Starter Series
Package
19" Starter Series Package
including hardware and software.
19" Pro colour monitor with
composite, VGA and HDMI
connection. QStart PC software
included free
QStart PC software, 19"
BNC/VGA/HDMI monitor,
Integrated hood and glass,
Integrated mounting plate,
Power cable (2m) , VGA
cable (10m)
5
€2,785 A
OCU-SSP17 17" Starter Series
Package
17" Starter Series Package
including hardware and software.
17" Pro colour monitor with
composite, VGA and HDMI
connection. QStart PC software
included free
QStart PC software, 17"
BNC/VGA/HDMI monitor,
Integrated hood and glass,
Integrated mounting plate,
Power cable (2m) , VGA
cable (10m)
6
€2,555 A
OCU-SSP15 15" Starter Series
Package
15" Starter Series Package
including hardware and software.
15" Pro colour monitor with
composite & VGA  connection.
QStart PC software included free
QStart PC software, 15"
BNC/VGA monitor,
Integrated hood and glass,
Integrated mounting plate,
Power cable (2m) , VGA
cable (10m)
7
€2,410 A
OCU-SSP10 10" Starter Series
Package
10" Starter Series Package
including hardware and software.
10" Pro colour monitor with